
Name of the corporate debtor: Date of commencement of CIRP: 5th September, 2019 28th Oct 2024

(Amount in Rs)

 Amount claimed  Amount of claim 
admitted 

Nature of claim Whether 
related party?

% of voting share in 
CoC, if applicable

1 N/A Manjeet Kumar 1,90,000                                                            -   Employees No N/A N/A 1,90,000               -                          

2 N/A Dalip Singh 70,000                                                               -   Employees No N/A N/A 70,000                 -                          

3 N/A Kavita Arora 3,59,170                                                  2,36,067 Employees No N/A N/A 1,23,103               -                          

4 N/A Vineet Kumar 78,883                                                        48,268 Employees No N/A N/A 30,615                 -                          

5 N/A Ravi Bhushan Mathur 40,00,355                                                          -   Employees No N/A N/A 40,00,355             -                          

Total 46,98,408                         2,84,335                   44,14,073           -                        

Annexure–6

List of creditors as on:Pal Infrastructure & Developers Pvt. Ltd. 

 Amount of claim 
not admitted 

Remarks, if anyName of employee

List of operational creditors (Employees)

Sl. 
No.

Name of authorised 
representative, if any

Details of claim admitted Amount of contingent claim Amount of claim 
under verification


